Diodes Incorporated
DIODE ZENER ARRAY 12V SOT363
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Discrete Semiconductor Products
QZX363C12-7-F.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
use the request quote form to request QZX363C12-7-F price and lead time.
Buy Electronic Components at zeanoit.com .we are an independent distributor of
electronic components with extensive inventory in stock.
The price and lead time for QZX363C12-7-F depending on the quantity required,
availability and warehouse location.Contact us today and our sales team will send you
quotation soon.
Email: sales@zeanoit.com
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Zener (Nom) (Vz): 12V
Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If: 900mV @ 10mA
Tolerance: ±5%
Supplier Device Package: SOT-363
Series: -
Power - Max: 200mW
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 6-TSSOP, SC-88, SOT-363
Operating Temperature: -65°C ~ 150°C
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Impedance (Max) (Zzt): 25 Ohm
Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr: 100nA @ 8V
Configuration: 2 Pair Common Anode
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
QZX363C12-7-F Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
BZB84-B5V6,215
DIODE ZENER ARRAY 5.6V SOT23
Nexperia USA Inc.
RFQ
QZX363C5V6-7-F
DIODE ZENER ARRAY 5.6V SOT363
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
QZX363C6V8-7
DIODES
RFQ
QZX363C5V6-7
DIODES
RFQ
QZX363C20-7-F
DIODE ZENER ARRAY 20V SOT363
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
QZX563C6V8C-7
TVS DIODE 5VWM SOT563
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
QZX363C6V8-7-F-89
DIDOES
RFQ
QZX363C6V8-7-F
DIODE ZENER ARRAY 6.8V SOT363
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
QZX363C5V6-7-F-89
DIODES
RFQ
QZX363C15-7-F
DIODE ZENER ARRAY 15V SOT363
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
SIT8208AC-23-18S-
74.175824T
-20 TO 70C, 3225, 50PPM, 1.8V, 7
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8208AC-23-18S-
62.500000T
-20 TO 70C, 3225, 50PPM, 1.8V, 6
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BC-11-30N-
77.760000G
-20 TO 70C, 2520, 20PPM, 3.0V, 7
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BI-23-18N-
40.500000G
-40 TO 85C, 3225, 50PPM, 1.8V, 4
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BC-83-33S-
38.000000X
-20 TO 70C, 7050, 50PPM, 3.3V, 3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BC-12-28S-
33.333330G
-20 TO 70C, 2520, 25PPM, 2.8V, 3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8208AC-G3-33E-
66.666600T
-20 TO 70C, 2520, 50PPM, 3.3V, 6
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BC-12-XXN-
66.666600G
-20 TO 70C, 2520, 25PPM, 2.25V-3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BC-21-28S-
40.000000G
-20 TO 70C, 3225, 20PPM, 2.8V, 4
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BC-22-33E-
25.000625G
-20 TO 70C, 3225, 25PPM, 3.3V, 2
SiTIME
RFQ